Schaijk,

Arabian Horse Weekend (C

International)

Netherlands
22 May 2022, Geldings 4 years old and

older

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: APOLLO K.A.
Colour: grey

Owner: Familie De
Haes

Name: CADANZ
GHAZAL

Colour: chestnut
Owner: M.L.
STRIJBOS-PUTS,
CADANZ ARABIANS

Name: VDB FA'lZ
Colour: grey
Owner: VDB
ARABIANS

Name: JERYAN
AL)JASSIMYA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

Score
91.4

91.1

91

90.9

X

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations
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5th Name: LIBERO K.A.
Colour: bay
Owner: Mrs.
NATHALIE DE HAES

6th Name: MAGHROR AL
SHAHANIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Kim de
Bloeme-van Schaik

7th Name: EMINENCE
K.A.
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Nathalie De
Haes

8th Name: ASE RASHAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Marleen Van
Slooten

Judges

G.K. = Greg Knowles, US

A.H. m Alaa Hammad, BH

C.L. = Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
S.A. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
C.R. = Caroline Reid, GB
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